

## STEP UP YOUR STYLE

Expressive, athletic styling in an SUV persona. Stunning in any trim, you can now customize your Cadillac XT4 to your specific preference with the following appearance packages.



## Radiant Package<sup>1</sup>



Part #	Description
84504259	Grille and Surround in Galvano Finish
23413124	20 x 8-5-Inch 7-Split-Spoke Wheels <sup>4</sup> in Polished Aluminum



## Midnight Sport Package<sup>3</sup> \$2,475

Part #	Description
84504262	Grille and Surround in Black Mesh
23422365	20 x 8-5-Inch 7-Split-Spoke Wheels <sup>4</sup> in After Midnight Metallic

FOR THE COMPLETE LIST OF CADILLAC ACCESSORIES, SEE YOUR DEALER OR VISIT CADILLAC.COM/ACCESSORIES.

Most Cadillac Parts and Accessories sold and installed on a Cadillac vehicle by a Cadillac Dealer or a Cadillac-approved Accessory Distributor/Installer (ADI) before delivery to the customer are covered under the applicable limited warranty. If Cadillac Accessories are installed after vehicle delivery, or are replaced under the New Vehicle Limited Warranty, they will be covered, parts and labor, for the longer of the following: a) 12 months/12,000 miles (whichever comes first), or b) the balance of the applicable portion of the New Vehicle Limited Warranty. Cadillac Parts sold over the counter, or those not requiring installation, will continue to receive the standard Cadillac Dealer Parts Warranty of 12 months from the date of purchase, parts only, regardless of miles. Cadillac warranties do not apply to Associated Accessories. See your dealer for details.

1. Not available with Grille and Surround in Black Mesh or 20 x 8-5-Inch 7-Split-Spoke Wheels in After Midnight Metallic.

2. Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price. Tax extra. See dealer for details.

3. Not available with Grille and Surround in Galvano Finish or 20 x 8-5-Inch 7-Split-Spoke Wheels in Polished Aluminum.

4. Use only GM-approved tire and wheel combinations. See Cadillac.com/accessories for important wheel and tire information or see your dealer.

April 2019